
Book Group Book Discussion
Thursday, Dec. 18  @ 1 PMth

‘The Christmas Train’ 
by David Baldacci

Chick Lit Book Discussion
Tuesday, Dec. 23  @ 5:30 PMrd

‘Last Christmas in Paris’ by Hazel Gaynor

Library Events
December 2025

HOURS:
Mon-Wed : 9A-6P
Thu : 9A-6:30P
Fri : 9A -5:30P
Sat : 9A - Noon 

True Crime Book Discussion
Tuesday, Dec. 9  @ 5 PMth

‘Helltown’ by Casey Sherman

Senior Socials
Mondays

@ 10:30 AM

Silent Book Club
Thursday,  Dec. 4  @ 12-1 & 5-6 PMth

Read together in quiet company

Games - Crafts - Movies - and MORE!

Adult Crafts

Wednesday, Dec.  10  th

& Thursday, Dec. 18    th

Cookies with the
Clauses

CLOSED 
Wednesday, Dec. 24  th

& Thursday, Dec.25th

Book page snowflakes!

Friday, Dec. 19  @ 4 PMth

Listen to as Christmas story with
Mrs. Claus. Sit on Santa's lap &

take a pictures. Decorate a
Christmas cookie

By the Friends of the Library

@ 5 PM

@ 5:30 PM

Falls City Library & Arts Center

1400 Stone St.
Falls City, NE 68355



Afterschool Club

Infant/Toddler Story Time
Wednesdays

@ 11 AM

STALDER GALLERY
“Rural Life Captured”

Chana Orton - Solo Exhibition

On Display:
Nov. 7, 2025 - Jan. 3, 2026

Tuesdays @ 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

K-5

Family Fun
Saturday, Dec. 13  th

@ 10 AM - 11 AM
Ornaments and Christmas crafts!

Falls City Library & Arts
Center

402-245-2913
info@fallscitylibrary.org

1400 Stone St.
Falls City, NE 68355

Movies

Library Events
December 2025

Artist Talk
Thursday, Dec. 11  @ 6 PMth

Playdoh Palooza
Saturday, Dec. 27  th

@ 10 AM - 11 AM

Legos
Monday, Dec. 22 ,nd

Monday, Dec. 29 ,th

Wednesday, Dec. 31 ,st

Friday, Jan. 2  nd

@ 2 PM - 4 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 23  rd

&
Tuesday, Dec. 30  th

@ 2 PM - 4 PM

Remember! 
No school = no program


